
:" ~ ~ WJ~ ~.....-~.-... 11 '{(if.~~ lf~ ~ Kl 1f1Wltq> cl ~ ~ ~afOT ~"500, ~ 
~ . , •. .- l. h 11, 1tr 1 t,1tr i oitl'l:l <!Df , 

· • rr nb, n rl 1rr 4 rcunhao, QJ buc,1tron, Oune 
~ fmntmi Woo / MUMBAI DIVISIONAL BOARD 

lklfr 3-lfil\JI'~ J f ) r 
(fl I( ,\IF J'XAM(~A1.ION ~ 

<t ~ ~ 'Nl~ lffi.fl~-r-i--..... ::.,~~~::-;;;;;;~~tf,··1 

blST, & $CHOOL NO. MONTH l YE.AR OF EXA 

A0S6008 6400 16.17.095 MARCH-2019 OS
7525 

'3f4c;qf'(I~ ~ -ffq ('1tt-:s .. 11q ~)/CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST) 

Singh Aman Sureshchandra 
'34.Gqi-<li.QI ~ ~ / CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME Ranidevi 

' ~ (~tks ot GJ'ide Obtained 
1 ·\\:\ ·"'' 

- ~ J tnWord~ 

03 ENGLISH (1 ST LANG) 100 083 EIGHTYTHREE 

16 MARA THI (2/3 LANG) 100 057 FIFTYSEVEN 

15 HINDI (2/3 LANG) 100 079, SEVENTYNINE 
~ 

71 MA THEMATICS 100 096 NINETYSIX 

72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 100 084 EIGHTYFOUR 

73 SOCIAL SCIENCES 100 094 NINETYFOUR 

P1 HEAL TH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION * "'A 

P2 SCOUTING/GUIDING * A 

R7 SELF DEVELOPMENT & ART APPRE. * A 

87.20 ~~/ 500 436 FOUR HUNDRED ANO 
THIRTY SIX _____ __._ ____ __.._ __ ___,...__ _ _,._,__ ___ __,1-____ - ______ ;: 

Result/~ PASS 

ccfcf>41.ft t 
£ Percentage Total Marks 

Additional Marks Category I~ ~ wrq 

S194087525 

~' t\lt, ~ ~ wll 3ffi17I ffn(itl\ 
~llT'l'l~-~~-
See overleaf for Important, Note■, Grade• In 
School Subjects and meaning of epeclal ~ ~ I Divisional Secretary 



:~:~ 'f6F<i~ '<I~~·~~ in~fllq, fuafOT ~6o6, gu) 
~-!.~1 Jll!(n41mts4b:n ~tide tJilnnr?i ®f 

• ..,. ~ecnnb~ nub ~iglier ~ernnOnft! ~Oucatinn, June 

~ f~owf\q ~, MUMBAI DIVISIONAL BOARD 

HIG ~ lff~~fqcfi" Sl+41UfqS4 'tffiall' - :!ufq,ic6 
HER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - STATEMENT OF MARKS 

~ 3m,.r ~ ~ ~ ~ · ....A.,~ -t (1J7c!l') no1qf:ithi.il ~ STREAM ""Si )o<l.,l"fl 1"1\'(!I q ~.l[Ttq,fflool ilillfc!i "l~l(,11'4 ciq :3~ ·· ~ STATEMENT r -::=~:::=-i~~cEA::~N~O:. :-~C~ENT~RE~NO. DIST.& HR.SEC.SCHOOL NO. YEA=R=O-:-::F =EXA=-M--:::{~MA:;:;IN=::;) SR.NO. OF ~ _ 

SCIENCE °'- J-ioftsfSJ' ~~- _ 
-r--- - - --- -_ ~- ~-:·- ~~~ - . 

-ailG_eUU~ ~ ';f1q ( ~ls-1lct -sf?.m) / CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME {SURNAME FIRST) 

u, 

Singh Aman Suresh Chandra 

:aih~q l<i&I I ~ ';ffq' / CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME Ranidevi 

f&tNl~I ~~cf fcmm} "l1q 

Sub)ect Code No. and Subject Name 

01 ENGLISH 
""' -

40 MATHEMATICS·& STA TfSTICS 
54 PHYSICS 

55 CHEMISTRY 

A1 ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE 

31 ENV, EDU. & WATfR SECURITY 

3p HEAL TH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

cn1ITM mto ~ ml mt Marks or Grade Obtained 
*lflV-lll' ~ L~~~'..::==:=:...=__~-- ----i~ 
Medium Max. ~ 

Marks In Figures 
.::. --

·1:NG 100 095 
ENG 1i>O 097 
ENG 100 090 
ENG 100 088 
ENG 200 · 193 

ENG A 
ENG A 

.3f~ / In Words 

""~~-;,-:: ' 
"=' .::;;:--~;s~ . 

NINETYFl~E _ ~~<~~ -_ 
NINETYSEVEN - -_ ; ~ -t 

3::: ~ 

NINETY -- ""= ,;, 
EIGHTYEIGHT ~-

ONE HUNDRED AND 

NINETYTHREE 

.. 

_,.,....,.._.-_,...1r-...L--f...,...,..,_r------r::-:-=·~ ..,_ -
~ :l11f I 600 563 l FIVE HUNDRED AND 

93.83 Total Marks I SIXTYTHREE 

PASS 

H214071886 

~. m, ~ fao1.:iiotM ~ amuT~ 
~ • ~mtfn;;~~-
"4tlt,m ~ N te Grades in Grade c. ~ ......c::..__ 
seeoverleafforlmportant, 0 s. jqi,Uih4 t11'efq/Divisional Secretary 

Subjects and meaning of special cha:;:ralcteJirs(. y()~~).t'.J,$C,ilillli~~G~~J:i(}?G::l(1~:i 



Wniuersitp of ~u111luli 
GRADE CARD 

Statement of Gr adc fot Hrst \'ear illochclot of Engluccrf ng I· .E. C Scheme 
Information Technology Englnccling S<?m I (1101831] 

EKamlnati011: \,\rfnter Session 2021 

~ama. SINGH 1~MAJ~ SURESHCJJANDHA (RANJDl!Vl) 
PRi\!: 02l01610Z256886 Smu Number: 0070470 

Oollr,gr· Agnel Ohatifablc llrusfs Fr. Conccfooo Rodrigues ln!tUutc ofTeclmolagy, 

\~ (.f!6) 
& am Center · Navi Mumbai (76) 

IP.£q>UQ,itc l>,apuNamc AM \JA CA Total Cr Gt GP 

Mini Obt lb:m Mini Obt Ham Mu Obt 
Mu Max 

SSS51 ~ng Th 32/80 65 H 8/'lO 18 I:: 100 83 3.00 0 J0.00 

Mathr.matlcs-l 

Engtnccrtng 1\\ - - - 10/25 21 h 25 21 1.00 0 10.00 

t-REC 01 M thenurtl~.J 
Ur.rm l\otk 

58652 ~~ Th 24160 52 E 6/15 14 E 75 66 2.00 0 10.00 

Ph\'S1c:s-l 

RWl l l=~\i 
Tiv - -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 0.50 0 10.00 

58655 ~n~ Th 2-1160 44 E 6/15 13 E 75 57 2.00 A 9.00 
ObcmJ.stn,'-

iFD..102 Etig1nfteJ"t~ Tw - - - 10/25 24 E 25 24 0.50 0 10.00 

Chemist!'\'- '.rr"'l 

58653 EMroeertrig Th 32/80 79 E 8/20 18 E 100 97 3.00 0 10.00 

Meclumics 

~'1~ 
Tw i - - '\. - 10/25 22 E 25 22 1.00 0 10.00 

FEl.103 Mediantcs OR -- -- -- 10/25 18 E 25 18 
GiW/ORfPR) - ' 

586'54 Baste !Electrical Th 32./80 76 ..,, E 8/20 16 E 100 92 3.00 0 10.00 
Em!ineerhm 

1, 

-
B~ic Electrlcal Tw -- - -- 10/25 21 E 25 21 1.00 0 10.00 

FCU04 ~o~ OR - -- -· 10/25 20 E 25 20 

P.EUOS Basic Workshop Tw - -- ·- 20/50 42 E 50 42 l 00 0 10.00 
Ptactice-!l 

CRX Rmk 
GP 

3000 E,C 

1000 E,C 

2000 E,C 

5.00 E,C 

18.00 E,C 

5.00 E,C 

30.00 E,C 

10.00 E,C 
E,C 

30.00 E.C 

10.00 E.C -E,C 

10.00 E.C 

,Sero l{J1ll183l! Ctt.dilc 18.00 lea x CP: 118.00 ISCPI: 9.89 Status: Suuasful 

Grand Total: ,586/675 IPercentaae: 86.81 % !Grade: .. Orcllnua: 

Abbre-vlatlons· (;r: ,Grade, SCPJ: Semester Grade Pt'rl'o1T11811ce Index, CGPI: Cumulative Grade Performance Index CR X CP. Earned 

CmdeJP.olnts.iE fxempted, C: Current .,.ppearanoe, X· Past Peifomwu:e, N: Not Exempted, UM: Unfair Means 

Statement No: 197148 

Ill I Ill 111111111111111111111 
Date: 11 May 2022 

;:;; :;::; :::;; ~ "$-

DIRECTOR 
BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION 

05b222 



w Wntuersttp of jflflumbat 
GRADE CARD 

Statement of Grade for FJrst Year Bachelor of Engfneerlng F.E. C-Scheme 

Sem II (IT01832) Information Technology Engfneerfng 

Examfnadon: Summer Session 2022 

Name: SINGH AMAN SURESHCHANDRA (RANIDEVI) 

PRN: 2021016402256886 Seat Number: 6029532 

College: Agnel Charitable Trusts Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues Institute of Technology. 

Vashi (426) 
Exam Center : Navi Mumbai (76) 

Paper Code Paper Name AM UA CA Total Cr Gr GP 

Min/ Obt Exm Mini Ob t Exm Max Obt 

Max Max 

29711 Engineering Th 32/80 64 E 8/20 19 E 100 83 3.00 0 10.00 

Mathematics-II 

Engineering Tw -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 1.00 0 10.00 

FEC2011W Mathematics-II 
Term Work 

29712 Engineering Th 24/60 53 E 6/15 10 E 75 63 2.00 0 10.00 

Physics-II 

FEL201 Engineerin~W) Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 0.50 0 10.00 

Physics-II 

29713 Engineerin! Th 24/60 57 E 6/15 13 E 75 70 2.00 0 10.00 

Chemistry-

Engineerin; Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 0.50 0 10.00 

FEL202 Chemistry-
flW) 

29714 Engineering 
Graphics 

Th 24/60 42 E 6/15 12 E 75 54 2.00 B 8.00 

Engineering Pr -- -- -- 20/50 ,37" E 50 37 2.00 A 9.00 

FEL203 Graphics .£ r 

(TW/Orl) 
Tw -- -- -- 10/25 21 25 21 

' 

29715 C proaramming Th 24/60 46 E 6/15 12 E 75 58 2.00 A 9.00 

cw~ng Tw -- -- -- 10/25 20 E 25 20 1.00 0 10.00 

FEL204 CT I r1) OR -- -- -- 10/25 21 E 25 21 

Professional Th 16/40 30 E 4110 8 E 50 38 2.00 A 9.00 

29716 Communication 
and Ethics- I 

Professional Tw -- -- -- 10/25 18 E 25 18 1.00 B 8.00 

FEL205 Communication 
and Ethics- I 
(TW) 

CR X Rmk 
GP 

30.00 E,C 

10.00 E,C 

20.00 E,C 

5.00 E,C 

20.00 E,C 

5.00 E,C 

16.00 E,C 

18.00 E,C -E,C 

18.00 E,C 
10.00 E,C -E,C 
18.00 E,C 

8.00 E,C 

FEL206 Basic Wor~ Tw -- -- -- 20/50 40 
practice-II 

E 50 40 1.00 0 10.00 10.00 E,C 

Sem II [IT01832] Credit: 20.00 lcR x GP: 188.oo lsGPI: 9.40 Status: Successful 

Grand Total: 590/725 I PerceJJtage: -- IGrade: -- I Ordinance: 

Abbreviations: Gr: Grade, SGPI: Semester Grade Performance Index, CGPI: Cumulative Grade Performance Index CR X GP· Earned 

Grade Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X; Past Performance, N: Not Exempted, UM: Unfalr Means ' · 

Statement No: 236577 

II I 1111111111111111111111 Ill 
· e 2022 

~ -
I/C DIRECTOR 

BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS 



w 

. . . 
. 

Wnibtr~itp of ,fflumbai 
Ylgne[ Charities' m Ii~ ~!j lt€llilllteil!l&S 11'_§;1f1Jll!lflli: Qlfr1Ellitil_llJ;JlflG!Y ~-,1-~ SECTOR - 9A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703, Maharashtra, India. 

GRADE CARD 

Statement of Grade for Second Year Bachelor of Engineering S.E. - C Scheme 

Information Technology Sem III 

Examination: Winter Session 2022 

Name: SINGH AMAN SURESH CHANDRA RANI DEVI 

SR.NO:CBGS503222057 SEAT NO: 59687 

Course Paper Name AM EA IA Total Cr 

Code 
Min/Max Obt Exm Min/Max Obt Exm Max Obt 

Engineering 
Th 32/80 49 E 8/20 19 E 100 68 3.00 

Mathematics - III 

ITC301 Engineerjng 
Mathematics - III Tw -- -- -- 10/25 20 -- 25 20 1.00 

(TW) 

ITC302 Data Structure and 
Th 32/80 64 E 8/20 16 E 100 80 3.00 

Analysis 

Database 
ITC303 Management Th 32/80 59 E 8/20 19 E 100 78 3.00 

System 

ITC304 
Principle of Th 32/80 60 E 8/20 17 E 100 77 3.00 
Communication 

Paradigms and 

ITC305 
Computer Th 32/80 66 E 8/20 18 E 100 84 3.00 
Programming 
Fundamentals 

Tw .. .. -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 

ITL301 
Data Structure Lab 1.00 
(TW/OR/PR) OR -- -- -- 10/25 21 E 25 21 

Tw ·- -- - 10/25 20 E 25 20 
SQL Lab 1.00 ITL302 {TW/OR/PR) OR -- -- -- 10/25 21 E 25 21 

Computer Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 
Programming 1.00 ITL303 Paradigms Lab 
{TW/OR/PR) OR -- .. .. 10/25 22 E 25 22 

Tw -- -- -- 10/25 20 E 25 20 

ITl,304 
Java Lab (SBL) 2.00 
{TW/OR/PR) OR -- .. -- 10/25 17 E 25 17 

Mini Project - 1A TW -- -· --
for Front 

10/25 22 E 25 22 

ITM301 end/backend 2.00 

Application usi11g OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 
JAVA (TW/OR/PR) 

Gr 

C 

0 

0 

A 

A 

0 

0 

0 

0 

B 

0 

GP 

7.00 

-10.00 

,,, 
"' 

10.00 

9 .00 

9.00 

10.0Q 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

8.00 

10.00 

CR X 
GP 

21.00 

10.00 

30.00 

27.00 

27.00 

30.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

16.00 

20.00 

Credit: 23.00 CR X GP: 211.00 SGPI: 9.17 Status: Successful 

Grand Total: 618/775 Percentage: 79.74 CGPI: 9.46 

Rmk 

E,C 

E,C 

E,C 

E,C 

E,C 

E,C 

e,c ,_ 
E,C 

E,C ,___ 

E,C 

E,C 

-
E,C 

E,C 
-

E,C 

E,C 
.___ 

E,C 

Abbrevations: Gr: Grade, SGPI: Sem~ter Grade Performance Index, CGPI, Cumulative Grade Performance Index, CR x GP: Earned Grade 

Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearano,, X: Past Performance, N: Not Exempted, UM: Unfair Means 

Date:9 March 2023 

or.~ 
~ 

SECTOR-M_ ~ 
· VASHI n 

~. " ~ "'1]7 

, . 
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tlnibtrsitp of Jmumbai --~ ~~ i~ 

Y191te[Clia.rttiet,' -
fR., 6 ~1 &Oli.llH:G.uas: IM:Sr1i111il!.lili&'. OF,: TrECjl;IJrU;ll!.Q,QW 

SECTOR 9A, Vnahl, Novi Mumbul 400 703, Ma harti'9ht ra, India. 0132 22 
GRADE CARO 

Statement of Grade for s ~cond Yuur Oucholor of l!nglnoorlng s.l!. • C Schomo 

Inform .. ,tlon Technology Sem IV 

exnmlnotlon: Summer Session 2023 

Nilme: SINGH AMAN SURESH CHANDRA RANI DEVI 

SR. NO: CBGS504123057 SEAT NO: 61167 

Course Paper Namo AM l:A IA Total Cr 
Code 

Min/Max Obt Exm Min/Max Obt Exm Max Obt 

Engineering 
Th 32/80 60 E 8/20 16 E 100 76 3.00 Mathcmatl cs-IV 

ITC401 Engineering 
Mathematics-IV TW -- -- -- 10/25 18 -- 25 18 1.00 
(TW) 

Computer Network 
ITC402 and Network Th 32/80 66 E 8/20 18 E 100 84 3.00 

Design 

ITC403 Operating System Th 32/80 65 E 8/20 20 E 100 85 3.00 

ITC404 Automata Theory Th 32/80 64 E 8/20 18 E 100 82 3.00 

Computer 
ITC405 Organization and Th 32/80 65 E 8/20 19 E 100 84 3.00 

Architecture 

Network lab 
TW -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 

1TL401 
{TW/OR/PR) 1.00 

OR -- -- -- 10/25 21 E 25 21 

Unix Lab 
Tw -- -- -- 10/25 21 E 25 21 

ITL402 
(TW/OR/PR) 1.00 

OR -- -- -- 10/25 24 E 25 24 

Microprocessor Lab 
Tw -- -- -- 10/25 21 E 25 21 

ITL403 (TW/OR/PR) 1.00 
OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 

Python Lab {SBL) 
Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 

ITL404 
(TW/OR/PR) 2.00 

OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 

Mini Project - 18 Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 for Python based 
ITM401 automation 

2.00 projects OR -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 {TW/OR/PR) 

Credit: 23.00 CR X GP: 225.00 SGPI: 9.78 

Grand Total: 651/775 Percentage: 84.00 CGPI: 9.55 

Gr GP CRX Rmk 
GP 

A 9.00 27.00 E,C 

B 8.00 8.00 E,C 

0 10.00 30.00 E,C 

0 10.00 30.00 E,C 

0 10.00 30.00 E,C 

0 10.00 30.00 E,C 

E, C 
0 10.00 10.00 -

E, C 

E,C 
0 10.00 10.00 -

E,C 

E,C 
0 10.00 10.00 ,___ 

E,C 

E,C 
0 10.00 20.00 

..,__ 
E,C 

E, C 

0 10.00 20.00 -
E,C 

Status: Successful 

Abbreviltions: Gr: Grade, SGPI1 Semester Grade Performance Index, CGPI: Cumulative Grade Performance Index, CR x GP: Earned Grade Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Not Exempted, UM: Unfair Means 

I 
Date:9 August 2023 \ 

PRINCIPAL 

·-·---
' ,. . .. :~ i 

••'},ftMflMtff'W,-ffi-.f'MM:fflJ!Wl.ff.{&i5$: Mil i& 



~lnibtrgit!' of ;ffftl urubflt 
J/1911-el Cit an ti e.(j , 

F,19) .. , ~"' R~~1i1:a:111ss 111~m1m11JJ1R Qfl1jf'1~Mllt~llAGrtr 
SECTOR • 9A, Vunhl

1 
Nuvl Murnlml • 400 "/Ol, Muhnrnulitro, l11dlli, 

, 
01 T/'tf; 

GRAC!ILCARO 
statement of Grudo for t hird Yut1r Bt1cholor of e1,ul11uc.wh1t1 'J',d, • C 9c;f11J1t1,1 

Information Tuc::h11ology Sot11 V 

Exainlnotlon: Winter Sosulun 2023 

Name: SINGH AMAN SURESH CHANDRA RANI b E!VI 

SR.NO:CBGSS052230S6 SEAT NO: G2S26 
-=- ,==-"'"T-= - ''- I 

• fl /. 
rw Course 

Code 
Pnper Nnmo 

Internet 

AM 

Ml11/M11x Obt l!xm 

e 

XA 1'1.1tal /3/ (~I' 

Min/Ml!)( C,bt lb<m M111< out -
18 11 100 fJ'I J, OtJ fJ I 0 , {1fl 

Programming 
t----+-------~~-4----l---l---J.----l--l--l- --

ITCS01 Th 32/ 80 GO 8/20 

ITC502 

ITC503 

ITCS04 

Computer Network 
Security 

Entrepreneu rs hip 
a nd E-Busl ncss 

Software 
Engineering 

Departme nt 
Optional Course - I: 

Th 32/80 G7 

Th 32/80 68 

Th 32/80 69 

I! 1:1 / 20 20 13 100 lJ'I lJ, (W r, 

E 8/20 10 u .100 01 l:J, 00 r, IO,Otl )IJ, IIIJ 111(.; 

E 8/20 10 13 100 1.UI a.oo O I tj,IIIJ l(J ,00 Fl,C 
~ 1===1,.=,,--= l•==I 

ITD05014 Advanced Data Th 32/80 63 E 8/20 19 I? 100 02 2.1.00 0 'IO.r,u lO.OtJ r., , .. 

ITL501 

ITL502 

Structure a nd 
Analysis 

IP Lab 
(TW/OR/PR) 

Security Lab 
{TW/OR/PR) 

Tw 10/25 24 E 25 
1--1---+-- + --1---- +-~- -

OR 10/25 24 I! 2S 

Tw 10/2S 23 e 15 
-

OR 10/25 21 E 25 

24 

14 

23 

21 

J ,00 0 10,0D 10,00 

-- ---i=-~----1-==• 

J ,00 0 J0,00 l0,00 

r.,c, 

r,c 

ts,G 

1!,C 

a,c DevOPslab r T_w--ir--·---+-··--1---·+-1-0_/ _2_5-+-2-4--1--- E--+-2---5--- 24 
(TW/OR/PR) O 1.00 0 10,00 10,00 

i--------i----------f-R--jf-------+--·-1---- + _:1:_::0:..._/ ::_2:_5-!.._:2:3...L....:_E_J_ 25 23 tt,C 
ITL503 

ITL504 
Advance DevOPs Tw ·- ·- ·- 10/25 23 E 25 23 
Lab (TW/OR/PR) __ 

r----t:=:-:-::-::-;:-:-.-----to_R7 ___ f---·+---·-+_:1:_:0:.:_/ _:2.:,5-+,:2:2+_:f:_i-=2S _:: 
Professional Tw -- •• __ 
Communication & 10/25 22 E 29 22 

ITLSOS 

ITM501 

Ethics - II 
(TW/OR/PR) 

Mini Project - 2A 
Web Based 
Business Model 
(TW/OR/PR) 

OR 10/25 

Tw 10/25 

OR 10/25 

22 E 25 22 

22 E 25 22 

23 e 25 23 

·t•---1-~+- ,-=----. I-

1,00 0 
r.,c 

10,00 10,00 .. ----· 
r,c 

l ,C 
2,00 0 10,00 20.00 --

1!,C 

2.00 0 
11,C 

10,00 20,00 ~--
1,C 

Credit: 23.00 CR X GP: 230.00 SGPI O r:=::=::-:--::-:-:-:::-:--+----=:.:..:.::. _ _j..:::,::::._: -~1~•:0~0~_J Statu•: SUCC'•HfUI 
Grand Total: 704/800 Percentage: 88,00 CGPI: 9,64 

Abbrevetlon•: Gr: Grede, SGPI: Semester Grede Performence Inde 
Point•, E: l!xempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Pa•t Performance ~ :c:::~~:mmputleadtlvUe MGraud• Plerformence Jndex, CR X GI': farned Grad■ 

' , 1 nfa r Mean, 

Date: 15 February 2024 

~ 
SECTOR 

VASHI 

PRINCIPAL 



llniUtt·s•itp of jfifltunbai 
Yl911cl Cfi11rilit.,.4;' 

FR>,, 0~.1lti\Qllf;Q~IIIE$1/M$il7111fl!J/IF~ 0&\'1iE1~;M11N:O'll,QGM 
Sl CTOR • DA, Vnahl, Nnvl Mt1111bnl • 400 70J, Mnhnrns.htrn, lndln. 

GR.AQJLC8RP -

Stntomo11t of' Grndo tor 'J hlrd Yu1u1 U11t!hulor uf U11s1f11uurl nu I ,l!, .. C Schumo A 
tnforrnntlon rochuulogy Som VT 

~ l!xm111m,tfo111 Su01iuor Sue.1nlon 20 24 

Nome: SlNGH AMAN SURllSH CHANDRA RANI Dl?Vt 

SR.NO:CBGSS061240SG seA1' NO: 63826 - -- - - -
Coun.o PllP\'lr Nnnic AM lll\ II\ rothl Cr Gr (;f> CR X Rmk 

Codo 
GP 

Min/ Mill< Obt Oxm Min/Mox Obl Uxm M111< Ohl ---~-
~ - - - -i- - - -- - ... - - . -

Ol'ltn Mining & 
:r'f'CG01 lh1,rness Th 32/80 58 D 8/20 16 Q 100 74 3.00 8 8,00 24.00 E,C 

Intolllgenca ... - - ·----- --- --
lTC602 WcbX,0 Th 32/80 G9 13 8/20 20 E 100 89 3.00 0 10 .00 30.00 E,C 

tTC603 
WlrelC$S Th 32/80 67 E 8/20 18 
Technology 

E 100 85 3.00 0 10 .0 0 30.0 0 E,C 

ITC604 Ainnd os - 1 Th 32/80 62 E 8/20 18 e 100 8 0 3.00 0 10.00 3 0 .0 0 E,C 

Deportment 

IT0O6014 Opt:lonhl Course - Th 32/80 S7 E 8/20 19 
2: Ethlcal Hocking 

e 100 76 3 .00 A 9.00 27.0 0 E,C 

and Forensic 

BI Lab 
Tw .. ~- ~- 10/25 20 E 25 2 0 e,c 

ITL601 (TW/OR/PR) 
1.00 0 10.00 10 .00 ~ 

OR -- .. -- 10/25 21 , E 2 S 2 1 e,c 

Web Lab 
Tw .. -- -- 10/2S 20 E 25 20 E,C 

ITL602 (TW/OR/PR) 
1.00 0 10.00 10.00 ----

OR -- ·- .. 10/25 20 E 2S 20 E,C 

Sensor Lab 
TW -- .. -- 10/25 20 E 25 20 E,C 

ITL603 {TW/OR/PR) 
1.00 0 10.00 10.00 I---

OR -- .. .. 10/25 23 E 2S 2_3 E,C 

MAD &PWA Lab 
Tw .. .. -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 E,C 

ITL604 (TW/OR/PR) 
1.00 0 10.00 10.00 

,___ 

OR .. .. .. 10/25 22 E 25 22 E,C 

DS using Python Tw .. ·- -- 10/2S 21 E 25 21 

ITL60S Lab (SBL) 

E,C 
2.00 0 10.00 20.00 

,___ 

{TW/OR/PR) OR -- .. .. 10/25 22 E 25 22 E, C 

Mini Project - 2B Tw .. .. -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 

ITM601 Based on ML 2 .00 
E,C 

(TW/OR/PR) OR -- 10/25 
0 10.00 20.00 -

.. -- 23 E 25 23 e,c 

Credit: 23.00 CR X GP: 221,00 SGPX: 9.61 Status: successful 

. Gr and Total: 661/800 Percentage: 82.63 CGPI: 9 .64 

Abbr.,vatlons: Gr: Grade, SGPI: Semostor Gr11do Porforme nce Indox CGPI• cumula tlve Gr d 
Points, E': Exempted, C: Current Appear11nco, x 1 Pest Performance, N: Not E><omptod, UMr ~n~:,: ~ :~~ : m;a l ndox, CR. X GP: E•rned Grade 

Date:14 August 20 24 PRINCIPAL 
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SECTOR - 9A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703, Maharashtra, India. 

GRAPE CARP 

Statement of Grade for Fourth Year Bachelor of Engineering B.E. - C Scheme 

Information Technology Sem VII 

Examination: Winter Session 2024 

Name: SINGH AMAN SURESH CHANDRA RANI DEVI 

SR.NO;CBGS507224056 SEAT NO: 65126 

Course Paper Name AM EA IA Tota l Cr 

Code 
Min/Max Obt Exm Min/Max Obt Exm Max Obt 

Gr GP CRX Rmk 
GP 

ITC701 AI and OS -II Th 32/80 63 E 8/20 2 0 E 100 83 3.00 0 10.00 30. 00 E,C 

ITC702 Internet of 
Th 32/80 

Everything 
61 E 8 /20 1 6 E 100 77 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 E, C 

Department 

ITD07014 Optional Course-
Th 32/80 70 E 8 / 20 14 E 100 8 4 3 .00 0 10.00 30.00 E,C 

3: Software 
Testing and QA 

Department 

ITD07024 Optional Course - Th 32/80 68 E 8 / 2 0 1 9 E 100 8 7 3 .00 0 10.00 30.00 E, C 

4: Information 
Retrieval System 

Institute Optiona l 
Course-1: 

IL07017 
Disaster Th 32/80 6 2 E 8/20 1 6 E 100 78 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 E,C 

Management and 
Mitigation 
Measures 

Tw -- -- -- 10/25 2 3 E 25 23 E,C 

Data Science Lab 1.00 0 10.00 10.00 ~-
ITL701 (TW/OR/PR) OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 E,C 

Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 E,C 

ITL702 
IOE Lab 1.00 0 10.00 10.00 1---

(TW/OR/PR) OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 E, C 

Secure Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 E,C 

ITL703 
Application 1.00 0 10.00 10.00 -
Development 

OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 E,C 

(TW/OR/PR) 

Recent Open Tw -- -- -- 10/25 19 E 25 19 E,C 

ITL704 Source Project 
1.00 0 10.00 10.00 -

Lab (TW/OR/PR) OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 E,C 

Tw -- -- -- 10/25 22 E 25 22 E,C 

ITP701 
Major Project I 3.00 0 10.00 30.00 -
(TW/OR/PR) OR -- -- -- 10/25 23 E 25 23 E,C 

Credit: 22.00 CR X GP: 214.00 SGPI: 9.73 Status: Successful 

Grand Total: 632/750 Percentage: 84.27 CGPI: 9.65 

Abbrevations: Gr: Grade , SGPI: Se m ester Grade Performance Index, CGPI: Cumulative Grade Performance Index, CR X GP: Earned Gra de 

Points, E: Exempted, C: curre nt Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Not Exempted, UM : Unfair Means 

Date: 11 December 2024 
PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

